Create Event Design ORDER #005559
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 SAY | DO TO DETAILS

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: September 16, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

2302 The Strand Hermosa Beach, CA

90254

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 21ST, 2024
INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 9AM

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 11:59PM

Description Qtty Price Total

General

T

Lacquered Table, Black Base - 4' X 8' 3 $250.00 T $750.00

)'* Rodeo Dining Chair, Smoke 34 $12.00 T $408.00

Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft 1 $350.00 T $350.00

. Ava Arm Chair, Emerald Green 2 $150.00 T $300.00

' Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Black 1 $150.00 T $150.00

' Darzy Side Table 01, Black 2 $95.00 T $190.00

- Los Angeles Bar, Black - 6ft 1 $275.00 T $275.00

I| Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 4ft 1 $175.00 T $175.00
Services

Trucking Fee 1 $175.00 T $175.00

Installation Fee 2 $100.00 $200.00

Breakdown Fee 2 $100.00 $200.00
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Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$2,598.00
$575.00
$263.44
($0.00)
$3,436.44
($1,652.52)
$1,783.92
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